
2018 
Camellia Village Social Events 

Friday, January 12 Annual Meeting 10:00 AM 

Saturday, March 10 Lasagna Dinner 
     Appetizers/Dinner  

5:30 PM/ 
6:30 PM 

Saturday, April 14 Spring Cleaning 9:00 AM 
Saturday, May 26 Barbeque 

     Appetizers/Lunch 
First Responders, Firemen, Sheriff 

12:00 Noon/ 
1:00 PM 

Wednesday, July 4 Picnic 
     Appetizers/Lunch 

12:00 Noon/ 
12:30 PM 

Saturday, August 25 Cookout 
     Appetizers/Lunch 
Appreciation Day – Service People 

12:00 Noon/ 
12:30 PM 

Friday, September 21 Happy Hour 6:00 PM 
Wednesday, October 31 Fall Celebration 

     Appetizers/Dinner 
(Chili and Soup) 

5:30 PM/ 
6:30 PM 

Saturday, November 24 Christmas Decorating 9:00 AM 
Saturday, December 1 Christmas Brunch 10:30 AM 
Monday, December 31 New Year's Eve 9:00 PM 

Please put these dates on your calendar.  Remember information 
flyers will always be sent the week before each event. 


